Year

2024-2025
2023-2024
2022-2023
2021-2022
2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014
2012-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994
1992-1993
1991-1992
1990-1991
1989-1990
1988-1989
1987-1988
1986-1987
1985-1986
1984-1985

PAST COUNCIL CHAIRS

Name

Jill Smelser

Fred Mundt

Paulette Bailey

Tom Irwin

Katie Guthrie-Shearin
Brandon Johnson

Lisa Rojas

Sheila Chesanow
Bobby Davenport*
Ron Anderson

Mike McDonough
Richard W. Kulp

Lynn Wright

Carol Rhines

Bob Corlew

B. J. Blankenship
Dean Harshbarger*
Shirley Staats*

Dan Artis

Chris Phillips

Nancy E. Hall

Jim Austin

James McBee*
Robert A. “Bob” Rittenberry*
Julian C. “Tony” Gross
Harold “Chunky” Jackson*
John T. Berkheiser
Mark Clifton*

PID Allen Broughton
Joe M. Dailey*

Bill Henry*

Ronald Birdwell

B. J. Gallamore*
Dewey Phillips*
Bennie M. Scott*
Larry Robertson

Joel M. Bradbury*

C. W. Lodge*

Billy W. Jones*

Otie R. Smith*

Col. James W. Norwood*

Club

Chapel Hill
Fairfield Glade
Maryville
Southside
Shelbyville
Campbell County
Humboldt
Athens

Warren County
Chapel Hill
Campbell County
Tullahoma
Donelson
Dayton

Murfreesboro Noon

Lafayette
Norris
Murfreesboro
Waverly
Lafayette
West Knox
Eagleville
McMinnville
Shelbyville
Karns

Paris
Cornersville
Winchester
Brentwood Noon
Karns

Athens
Lafayette
Paris
Memphis East
Lexington
Fayetteville
Medina
Lakeside
Columbia
North Maryville
Cookeville



1983-1984
1982-1983
1981-1982
1980-1981
1979-1980
1978-1979
1977-1978

Raymond D. Gourley*
Edwin “Ed” Gammon*
Marshall “Mike” Winton*
John M. Bramblett*
Frank Cupple*

William T. Nowlan*

John G. Justice*

Names with an * indicates Deceased Lion

Goodlettsville

Karns

Cowan

Shelbyville

Jackson

Memphis

Nashville Downtown



PAST DISTRICT GOVERNORS

Year District Name Location
2024-2025 12-L Scott Shelhamer Bartlett
2024-2025 12-| Dennis Jackson Dickson
2024-2025 12-0 Debra Poe Spring City
2024-2025 12-N Keltie Kerney Kingsport
2024-2025 12-S Alejandro “Alex” Martinez Lafayette
2023-2024 12-L Mark Cantara Newbern
2023-2024 12-] Jill Smelser Chapel Hill
2023-2024 12-0 Keith Cartwright Dunlap
2023-2024 12-N Frank McCall Loudon
2023-2024 12-S Benny Maggart Lafayette
2022-2023 12-L John Hughey Medina
2022-2023 12-1 Patrick Scott Dickson
2022-2023 12-0 Fred Mundt Fairfield Glade
2022-2023 12-N Rich Wilson Sevier County
2022-2023 12-S Linda Maggart Lafayette Lioness
2021-2022 12-L Linda Overstreet Millington
2021-2022 12-| John Thyen Columbia
2021-2022 12-0 Jim Fields Signal Mountain
2021-2022 12-N Paulette Bailey Maryville
2021-2022 12-S Beverly Webster Springfield
2020-2021 12-L Kathy Hulley Scotts Hill
2020-2021 12-| Tommy Goetz Columbia
2020-2021 12-0 Jerry Walls Lookout Valley
2020-2021 12-N Millie Burke Loudon
2020-2021 12-S Tom Irwin Southside
2019-2020 12-L Robin Cantara Newbern
2019-2020 12-1 Marjorie Crowell Williamson County
2019-2020 12-0 Lelia Gibson Tennessee Tech Univ

2019-2020 12-N Carol McDonald Campbell County

2019-2020 12-S Katie Guthrie-Shearin Shelbyville
2018-2019 12-L Glen Mullins Bartlett
2018-2019 12-| Paul Murray Donelson
2018-2019 12-0 Pete LeGro Overton County
2018-2019 12-N Brandon Johnson Campbell County
2018-2019 12-S Tawnya Buster Lebanon
2017-2018 12-L Lisa Rojas Humboldt
2017-2018 12-| Mark Kassing Waverly
2017-2018 12-0 John Moon Signal Mountain
2017-2018 12-N Adam Bowling Kingsport
2017-2018 12-S Carl Hirlston Woodbury
2016-2017 12-L Lisa Vinson Medina
2016-2017 12-| Phil Barnes Nashville Downtown



2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2008-2009
2008-2009
2008-2009
2008-2009
2008-2009
2007-2008

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-1

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-1

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L

Sheila Chesanow
Paulette Bailey
JoAnn Birdwell

Bob Pruett

Wayne Woods

Lelia Gibson

Fletcher Stephens
Bob Davenport*
David Butler

Ron Anderson

Mel Tryon*

Edward “Ed” Gibbons
Carolyn Blankenship
David Caldwell
Charles “Chuck” Sherriff*
Barbara “Barbie” Blansett
Mike McDonough
Tom Irwin

Anthony Goodman
Mark Cook

Jerry Pala

Diane Wilkerson
Richard Kulp
Carmion Fuhrman
Lynn Wright

Millie Sweat

Chuck Bailey

Linda Justice

David Butler

Ann Young

Carol Rhines

William “Bill” McDonald
Clifford Swoape

Noel A. “Tony” Martin
Ralph A. Brewer
Gregory Dingwall

J. Steven Lewis

PIP Bob Corlew

Ray Murphey

Keith Lawrence
Marvin Keener

Jim McFarland

PID B. J. Blankenship
Alfred McNeely

Athens

Loudon

Lafayette Lioness
Humboldt

New Johnsonville
TTU Campus
Farragut

Warren County
Trimble

Chapel Hill
Signal Mountain
Jonesborough
Lafayette
Jackson Old Hickory
Mt. Juliet

South Pittsburg
Lafollette
Southside
Lexington
Dickson

Signal Mountain
Powell
Tullahoma
Bruceton
Donelson
Dalewood-Lakeside
Tellico Village
Tullahoma
Trimble

Houston County
Dayton

Campbell County
Woodbury
Scotts Hill
Donelson
Overton County
Halls Community
Murfreesboro Noon
Humboldt
Brentwood
Dayton

West Knox
Lafayette
Millington



2007-2008
2007-2008
2007-2008
2007-2008
2006-2007
2006-2007
2006-2007
2006-2007
2006-2007
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2004-2005
2004-2005
2004-2005
2004-2005
2004-2005
2003-2004
2003-2004
2003-2004
2003-2004
2003-2004
2002-2003
2002-2003
2002-2003
2002-2003
2002-2003
2001-2002
2001-2002
2001-2002
2001-2002
2001-2002
2000-2001
2000-2001
2000-2001
2000-2001
2000-2001
1999-2000
1999-2000
1999-2000
1999-2000
1999-2000

12-1

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-1

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-1

12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-S

Frank Young

Bill Stuart

Dean Harshbarger
Sam Muse

Bill Boughton

Hazel Bailey

Irl Farden

Wendy Cain

Shirley Staats

Robert Hurt*

Dan Artis

Jeff Abbott

Bill Moore

Billy Cunningham
Noel A. “Tony” Martin*
Patsy Milom *

Jan Holcomb*

Kaye Forester

Chris Phillips

Floyd Schriber *
Thom Westlake

Jim Jones*

Nancy Hall

Gene Staats

L. Richard “Dick” Jones*
Jerry Hooper

Barbara Heath
Robert “Bob” Weaver*
Jim Austin

Edith Glenn*

Dewey Shavers*
Keith Pontius*
William “Bill” Slover
James McBee*
Walter L. Endicott
David Joehl

Robert “Bob” Blount*
Clare N. Crawford
Robert “Bob” Rittenberry*
Ben Murdock*

Tim McFadden
Morris “T” Tschauner
Julian C. “Tony” Gross
Gale Prince

Houston County
South Pittsburg
Norris

Fayetteville
Humboldt

Iron City
Crossville

Oak Ridge Century
Murfreesboro
Trimble

Waverly
Cookeville Evening
Kingsport

White House
Parsons
Cheatham County
Dalewood-Lakeside
Morristown
Lafayette
Germantown
Chapel Hill

Meigs County
West Knox
Murfreesboro
Dresden
Brentwood
Dayton

Johnson City
Eagleville
Millington

Bon Aqua
Fairfield Glade
Kingston
McMinnville
Germantown
Columbia
Pittsburg

Powell

Shelbyville
Humboldt
Cheatham County
Lakeside

Karns
Murfreesboro



1998-1999
1998-1999
1998-1999
1998-1999
1998-1999
1997-1998
1997-1998
1997-1998
1997-1998
1997-1998
1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997
1995-1996
1995-1996
1995-1996
1995-1996
1995-1996
1994-1995
1994-1995
1994-1995
1994-1995
1994-1995
1993-1994
1993-1994
1993-1994
1993-1994
1993-1994
1992-1993
1992-1993
1992-1993
1992-1993
1992-1993
1991-1992
1991-1992
1991-1992
1991-1992
1991-1992
1990-1991
1990-1991
1990-1991
1990-1991

12-L
12-1
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-1
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-1
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N

Harold “Chunky” Jackson*
Jerry L. Hooper

William R. “Bill” Brakebill*
James “Carl” McDaniel*
Charles “CW” Channell*
Christine “Chris” Holbrook*
John T. Berkheiser

John N. Gray

Neal Vaughan

Robert D. “Bob” Sewell*
William “Bill” Crockett*
Dr. Arliss L. Rhoden*
Dan Hawxhurst*

Dr. Joseph Zahn*

Mark F. Clifton*

Ron Foster

PID Allen Broughton
Willard M. Cummings
William B. Watkins, Sr*
Ben D. Sutton*

Richard “Dick” Benson*
Ed Brown*

Barbara Heath

Joe Dailey*

Allen Lyon

John Rosenfelder*

G. Frank DePriest*

Bill Henry*

Ken Moffett

Neil Lancaster*

Wilbur G. “Rusty” Miller*
Howard Sweeney*
William T. Broyles*

Carl White*

Ronald Birdwell

B. J. Gallamore

McElvin W. Swah*

Joe Pardue

Gary S. Dailey*

Harry Sullivan*

Dewey W. Phillips*
Glenn Gordon

James T. “Jake” Hodges*
Dwan Forester*

Paris

Brentwood Noon
Athens

Halls Community
Tullahoma Downtown
Memphis Whitehaven
Cornersville
Cookeville Evening
Clinton

Smyrna

Humboldt
Nashville Downtown
Dalewood Lakeside
Farragut
Winchester
Memphis
Brentwood Noon
Cookeville Evening
Loudon

Huntland
Germantown
Brentwood

Dayton

Karns
Murfreesboro
Humboldt
Donelson

Athens

Johnson City Metro
Murfreesboro
Camden

Donelson
Dalewood-Lakeside
Tri-County
Lafayette

Paris

Whites Creek
Sweetwater

Karns
Murfreesboro Noon
Memphis East
Pulaski

Lookout Valley
Morristown



1990-1991
1989-1990
1989-1990
1989-1990
1989-1990
1989-1990
1988-1989
1988-1989
1988-1989
1988-1989
1988-1989
1987-1988
1987-1988
1987-1988
1987-1988
1987-1988
1986-1987
1986-1987
1986-1987
1986-1987
1986-1987
1985-1986
1985-1986
1985-1986
1985-1986
1984-1985
1984-1985
1984-1985
1984-1985
1983-1984
1983-1984
1983-1984
1983-1984
1982-1983
1982-1983
1982-1983
1982-1983
1981-1982
1981-1982
1981-1982
1981-1982
1980-1981
1980-1981
1980-1981

12-S
12-L
12-1
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-S
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-L
12-1
12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|
12-0

John E. Ray*

Bennie Scott*

Larry Lewter*

Dr. Hoyle Lawson*
William A. Hamby*

G. Ray Davison*

Edgar Holmes*

Terry Roberson

Harold “Bud” Rohen*
A. Edward Headlee*
Larry Robertson

Joel M. Bradbury*
Roger Burke*

Bill Stuart

Robert W. Miller

James P. Campbell*
Charles R. Goodpasture*
W. Earl Tatum*

C. W. Lodge*

Chester Fultz*

PID Billy Pearson*
Harold Brown*

Billy W. Jones *

Carroll R. Brown*
Richard L. Lines*

Ray Bellgrau*

Fred Rowden*

Jerry Burgess*

Otie Smith*

Wayne Walker*

Frank DePriest, Jr*

Col. James W. Norwood *
Frederick A. Kays, Jr.*
Richard B. Watson*
Raymond Gourley*
Bryan Lane*

Charles Bolyard*

Tellus “Mackie” Gallimore
Lynn Wilhoite

W. W. “Bill” Eledge*
Edwin F. Gammon*
Charles “Bill” Holbrook*
Billy Povlin

Marshall “Mike” Winton*

Tullahoma Downtown
Lexington
Chapel Hill
Cookeville
Rockwood
Tullahoma
Humboldt

St. Joseph
Chattanooga
Loudon
Fayetteville
Medina
Cookeville
South Pittsburg
Kingsport
Smyrna
Memphis
Brentwood
Lakeside
Kingston
Murfreesboro
Rutherford
Columbia
Sweetwater
Oak Ridge
Memphis
Lawrenceburg
South Pittsburg
Maryville
Northside
Donelson
Cookeville
Kingsport
Germantown
Goodlettsville
Hixson
Kingston
Puryear
Smyrna
Calhoun
Karns
Whitehaven
Waverly
Cowan



1980-1981
1979-1980
1979-1980
1979-1980
1979-1980
1978-1979
1978-1979
1978-1979
1978-1979
1977-1978
1977-1978
1977-1978
1977-1978
1976-1977
1976-1977
1976-1977
1976-1977
1975-1976
1975-1976
1975-1976
1975-1976
1974-1975
1974-1975
1974-1975
1974-1975
1973-1974
1973-1974
1973-1974
1973-1974
1972-1973
1972-1973
1972-1973
1972-1973
1971-1972
1971-1972
1971-1972
1971-1972
1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971
1969-1970
1969-1970
1969-1970

12-N
12-L
12-1

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-1

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-1

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0

George Gregory*

Kenneth “Ken” Hanna*

John N. Bramblett*
Lou Sterrett*

Glenn House*

Frank Cupples*
Charles Boggs*
Walter D. Shultz*
Fred Sherrod*
William T. Nowlan*
Thomas O. Haralson*
Jack Powers

Dennis T. Powell*
David H. Martin*
John G. Justice*

Joe Ed Elliott*

John P. Sanders*
Everett E. Stevenson*
Arnold Smith*

Hugh Marlin, Jr*
C.S. Needham*
Edward L. Weaver*
Gene Sloan, Jr*
Marvin L. McKee*
Roy M. Profitt

John E. “Pete” Long*
Don W. Rappleye*
W. Charles Hein*
Charles F. McCall*
Clark W. Briggs*
Doyle R. Hasty*

Sam Koltun*
Charles C. Lindsay, Jr.*
Howard W. Hodges*

William Gilbert Roberts*

PIP Austin P. Jennings*
James P. Masters*
Barthel Gray*

R. M. “Dick” Bier*
David Bradford*
William L. Harwell*

F. Smiley Keaton*
Thomas A. Swann, Jr*
Roy J. Barger*

Newport
Paris
Shelbyville
Hartsville
Loudon
Jackson
Murfreesboro
Hixson
Knoxville
Memphis
Nashville
Englewood
Johnson City
Humboldt
Nashville
Soddy-Daisy
Oak Ridge
Memphis
Columbia
Chattanooga
Knoxville
Northside
Murfreesboro
Tullahoma
Newport
Memphis
Shelbyville
Chattanooga
Loudon
Memphis
Goodlettsville
Cleveland
Knoxville
Camden

Old Hickory
Woodbury
Newport
Humboldt
Columbia
Dunlap
Kingsport
Jackson
Hendersonville
Chattanooga



1969-1970
1968-1969
1968-1969
1968-1969
1968-1969
1967-1968
1967-1968
1967-1968
1967-1968
1966-1967
1966-1967
1966-1967
1966-1967
1965-1966
1965-1966
1965-1966
1965-1966
1964-1965
1964-1965
1964-1965
1964-1965
1963-1964
1963-1964
1963-1964
1963-1964
1962-1963
1962-1963
1962-1963
1962-1963
1961-1962
1961-1962
1961-1962
1961-1962
1960-1961
1960-1961
1960-1961
1960-1961
1959-1960
1959-1960
1959-1960
1959-1960
1958-1959
1958-1959
1958-1959

12-N
12-L
12-1

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-1

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-1

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0
12-N
12-L
12-|

12-0

William S. Shannon*
W. D. Croft*
Pangle Stewart*
Carl E. Bledsoe*
John C. Wolfe*
Edwin Todd*

B. C. Smith, Jr*
Bruce Plummer*
Frank Faris*

Fred Alexander*
James Stammer*
George R. Turner*
W. C. Maples*

W. C. Moxley*
George C. Campbell*
George W. McCoy*
Charles F. Rich*
Lowell W. Crane*
Ed H. Johnson*

J. 0. Shugart*
Hugh M. Wallace*

Robert “Bob” Darnell*

W. Tom Cooper*
John H. Ligon*

Dr. Harvey G. Coker*
Raymond D. Shaw*
David L. Day*
William D. Hunter*
Cecil H. Dougherty*
Edwin Townsend*
B. J. Boyd*

Robert Erwin Cook*
Leon Steinberg*
Charles W. Flower*
James O. Gourley*
Reuben W. Holland*
James P. Masters*
John Q. Bradley*
Albert Parsley*
Cecil D. Harper*
Herbert B. Diggs*
Reuban McNatt*
Edward M. Lindsey*
George A. Morton*

Karns
Memphis
Fayetteville
Englewood
Rogersville
Medina

Old Hickory
Cookeville
Harriman
Decaturville
Lewisburg
Manchester
Knoxville
Memphis
Murfreesboro
Soddy
Morristown
Jackson
Nashville
Etowah
Andersonville
Henderson
Franklin
Carthage
Karns
Savannah
Nashville
Winchester
Kingsport
Parsons
Ashland City
Athens
Knoxville
Memphis
Gallatin
Chattanooga
Newport
Savannah
Murfreesboro
Hartsville
Oak Ridge
Atwood
Lawrenceburg
Chattanooga



1958-1959
1957-1958
1957-1958
1957-1958
1957-1958
1956-1957
1956-1957
1956-1957
1956-1957
1955-1956
1955-1956
1955-1956
1954-1955
1954-1955
1954-1955
1953-1954
1953-1954
1953-1954
1952-1953
1952-1953
1952-1953
1951-1952
1951-1952
1951-1952
1950-1951
1950-1951
1950-1951
1949-1950
1949-1950
1949-1950
1948-1949
1948-1949
1948-1949
1947-1948
1947-1948
1947-1948
1946-1947
1946-1947
1945-1946
1945-1946
1944-1945
1944-1945
1943-1944
1943-1944

12-N
12-L
12-1
12-0
12-N
12-L
12-1
12-0
12-N
12-|
12-0
12-N
12-E
12-M
12-W
12-E
12-M
12-W
12-E
12-M
12-W
12-E
12-M
12-W
12-E
12-M
12-W
12-E
12-M
12-W
12-E
12-M
12-W
12-E
12-M
12-W
12-E
12-W
12-E
12-W
12-E
12-W
12-E
12-W

Dr. G. F. Mathes*
E. R. Scott*

Loyd M Llewellyn*
Kimbrough Taylor*
Robert Rose*
Myron O. Clark*
Jim Horn Hankins*
Hugh J. Childress*
C. E. Kiser*

James R. Moon*
Donald T. Hart*
Robert A. Smith*
E. R. Huddleston*
Elmer W. Disspayne*
H. T. Short*

Fred L. Peters*
William H. Jones*
R. L. Sherrick*

H. V. Griffin*

Carl L. Hickerson*
Brantley P. Smith*
Paul Rogers*

J. Marlin Goodman*
John M. Holladay*
Lake E. Butcher*
Ralph W. Harrison*
Lattie B. Averitt*

George Mclnturff*
Bethel E. Thomas*

Jesse E. Holderman*
Cecil Miller*
Chester P. Webb*
H. V. Senter*

J. A. Scott*

Braly Craig*

I. P. Yancy*

E. M. Kayler*

H. B. Richards*
Collins Lusby*
Henry W. Beaudoin*
Jaines Adkisson*
Dwight Haynes*
Charles N. Rice*
Roy A. Miles*

Greeneville
Lexington
Nashville
Etowah
Knoxville
Greeneville, SC
Lebanon
Cookeville
Morristown
Lewisburg
Chattanooga
Clinton
Maryville
Donelson
Decaturville
Greeneville
Springfield
Memphis
Cleveland
Murfreesboro
Jackson
Sevierville
Pulaski
Camden
Kingsport
Nashville
Henderson

Chattanooga
Smithville

Memphis
Etowah
Lawrenceburg
Jackson
Knoxville
Lewisburg
Somerville
Chattanooga
Old Hickory
LaFollette
Memphis
Columbia
Sweetwater
Shelbyville
Nashville



1942-1943
1942-1943
1941-1942
1941-1942
1940-1941
1939-1940
1938-1939
1937-1938
1936-1937
1935-1936
1934-1935
1933-1934
1932-1933
1931-1932
1930-1931
1929-1930
1928-1929
1927-1928
1926-1927
1925-1926
1924-1925
1923-1924
1922-1923
1921-1922
1920-1921
1919-1920
1918-1919

12-E
12-W
12-E
12-W
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12
District 12

S. J. Elkins, Jr.*

D. W. Moody*
Hugh E. Delozier*
William Holland, Jr*
Clifford D. Pierce*
James A. Sherill*

C. W. Moore, Jr*
Gordon J. Wilder*
Minor E. Bragg*
Jack L. Minton*
Jack L. Minton*
Murray Scott*
Blane Lewis*
Skelton Driver*
Robert A. Clark*

O. R. Harrod*
Walter N. Ford*
JW. J. Goodwin*
Byrd Douglas*

Byrd Douglas*
Baynard S. Caims*
William V. Gregory*
Lee Douglas*
Judge John W. Ross*
Dr. John L. Weber*
John DeWitt*

F. C. Brinkmann*

Names with an * indicates Deceased Lion

Knoxville

Gallatin

Maryville

Jackson

Memphis
Chattanooga
Lawrenceburg
Huntington
Murfreesboro
Nashville

Nashville

Frankfort, Kentucky
Ashland, Kentucky
Memphis

Paducah, Kentucky
Frankfort, Kentucky
Memphis
Louisville, Kentucky
Nashville

Nashville

Memphis
Louisville, Kentucky
Nashville

Jackson

Paducah, Kentucky
Nashville
Shreveport, Louisiana



